

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: C.C. No. 2649 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.09.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Heard Sri Bura Srinivas (Party-in-Person), for the petitioner. Notice before admission. List on 24.10.2025 Skj/aks SN,J	