

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: C.C. No. 2649 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.10.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Heard Sri Bura Srinivas, party-in-person. At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-I appearing on behalf of the respondents, list on 14.11.2025. <u>SN,J</u> LPD	